Standards
IEC 61243-1:2021
CC-965-...
Voltage detector with probe type S (MV)
Application:
Features:
Composition:
Optional accessories:
Voltage detector with integrated electrode extension to check the absence of
voltage avoiding influences.
Type S (Substation): acoustic and optical signals for MV substation.
Voltage use: from 5 kV to 30 kV depending on models.
CC-965 detectors can be adapted on stick types C or K fitting.
Electrode extension length: 600 mm (or 700 mm for the CC-965-10/30* and
CC-965-25*).
Built-in self test.
Robust thermoplastic housing.
Electrode extension diameter: 14 mm.
360° visual indication.
Temperature range: class N according to IEC 61243-1.
Indoor/Outdoor use and under rain condition.
Available in various configurations:
C : hexagonal 12 mm for sticks with C fitting,
K : universal for sticks with K fitting,
Other models supplied with a 680 mm fixed stick.
Electrode: C92-163 V-type
Supplied in a bag CM-1-10 (CC-965 length > 1.0 m), M-882927 (CC-965 length
< 1.0 m).
CC-965 can be adapted on all sticks types: C or K fitting.
Network Type : MV
Référence
Description Dimensions
Voltage range Frequency Weight (kg)
Fitting Length
(mm)
CC-965-5/15 _ 1 420 5 - 15 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,71
CC-965-5/15-C C 800 5 - 15 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,75
CC-965-10/20-V _ 1 420 10 - 20 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,71
CC-965-10/30 _ 1 520 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,71
CC-965-10/30-C C 920 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,52
UID : | TID : :: 09/28/2025| SID : :: 09/28/2025 | Issued :09/28/2025 07:56:04 pm Last Modification : 07/21/2025
Standards
IEC 61243-1:2021
Référence
Description Dimensions
Voltage range Frequency Weight (kg)
Fitting Length
(mm)
CC-965-10/30-K K 920 10 - 30 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,52
CC-965-25-K K 920 25 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,60
CC-965-25-C C 920 25 kV 50 / 60 Hz 0,60
UID : | TID : :: 09/28/2025| SID : :: 09/28/2025 | Issued :09/28/2025 07:56:04 pm Last Modification : 07/21/2025